
 

Revised: 07/19/25​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Berkley Elem Bus Schedule (K-5 only) 
School Year: 2025-2026 
Pink Bus: #2170  
Driver: S. Bacon  
 
AM​ ​ PM​ Bus Stop Location​ ​ ​  
6:46                   ​ 2:58    ​ Depart Berkley  
6:50​ ​ 3:02​ Berkley Rd @ Lakeview/Honeybee 
6:53    ​           ​ 3:06    ​ Polk City Elementary (E Arborvitae Ln by the overhang/walkway to the school) 
6:57                    ​3:08    ​ 33 @ Clearwater Ave 
7:00                    ​3:10    ​ Tavares @ Rachel Cherie 
7:02                    ​3:12    ​ Rachel Cherie Dr. @ Steven Dr. 
7:04                     3:16       Grimes@ Voyles 
7:05                    ​3:18    ​ 4752 Country Trails 
7:07                    ​3:19    ​ Cypress Trails @ Coyote 
7:08                    ​3:20    ​ Country Trails @ Woodview 
7:12                    ​3:25    ​ Mount Olive @ Rindge Rd. (First Entrance) 
7:13                    ​3:26    ​ Mount Olive @ Rindge Rd. (Second Entrance) 
7:15   ​             ​ 3:27    ​ Mount Olive @ Damascus 
7:16                    ​3:28    ​ Mount Olive @ Golden Gate 
7:17​ ​ 3:29​ Mount Olive @ Ottawa ​ 
7:18                    ​3:30    ​ Mount Olive @ Citrus 
7:19                    ​3:31    ​ Mount Olive @ Marker 
7:20                    ​3:32    ​ Mount Olive @ Derosa 
7:26                    ​3:36    ​ Arrive at Berkley EL    
 

●​ The bus will be there anywhere from 10 minutes before to 10 minutes after your scheduled 
stop time.  Please make sure that you are at your bus stop promptly.  

●​  Please make sure that you are at stop and out of parents vehicle ready to board school bus as 
it arrives. Thank you for your cooperation. 


